ADVANCE BONUS NET 2250.00 2250.00 0.00 2250.00

TELEPHONE DATA LINES 1.00 750.00 0.00 750.00

Description Amount

PF DEDUCTION 1800.00

PROF TAX 200.00

MEDICLAIM PREMIUM 170.00

Gross Earnings 25004.00 38269.00 0.00 38269.00 Gross Deduction 2170.00

Net Pay : 36099.00 (Rupees Thirty Six Thousand Ninety Nine)

Income Tax Worksheet for the period April 2024 - March 2025

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 172936.00  172936.00

HRA 68800.00 0.00 68800.00

LEAVE ENCASHMENT 7680.00 0.00 7680.00

OVER TIME 649.04  649.04

NIGHT SHIFT ALLOWANCE 51419.10  51419.10